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Dos

361
188
23
40
363
18
32
176
366
26
a3
173
a1
351
155
175
24
352
364
368
a4
36
20
25

13
163
187
354

37
158

17
370

16

29
39
15
10
168

189
360
33

38
356
184
358

30
178
357

42
362

31

365
359
21
153
367
369

11
27

159
19
35
34

160

174
14
22

355

12

Nom-prénom
DESGEORGES Adrien
PUEYO Thomas
PERRETON Michel
BOUZON Lionel
COURTOIS Timothée
CHANCEAUX Emmanuel
BARDOU Thomas
GUIGNARD Paul-ely
DOUCET Laurent
DIANOUX-FEROUL Elyan
SABOT Lucas
BONVALOT-NOIROT Maxence
TAMBOISE Cesar
GABOULEAUD Yann
CHORIN Paul
JAGERCIKOVA Marianna
GALMARD Romain
COLLET Guillaume
KAJDAS Hugo

CHAPEAU Yves
DERRIEN Franck
TOQUE Aurélie
GALMARD Brice
MANCEAU Fabian
CAMBONIE Julien
COLLET Amelie
GALLEGO Elodie
brugnacchi Bruno
KERANDEL Marion
BONNET Rémy

LEGOFF Zacharie
RASTELLO Emilie
GRIFFON Arnaud
MUNIER Alexandra
BORDAGE Romain
PAULY Christian
DUCHESNE Arnaud
AMIEL Pascal

OLIVIER Alice
ROSTOLLAN Gilles
PONTES Jimmy

BOUTIN Yohan
CAILLEAU Benoit
GONZALEZ Cécile
QUETIN Dominque
SANCHEZ David

PIOVAN Laétitia
MORDAC Emeline
FAURE Nathalie
BONVALOT-NOIROT Sylvain
BIARD Caroline

CAREIL Maxime
BOCHATON Thierry
CHALVIN Amandine
MOREAU-FLACHAT Isabelle
BONNARD Marlene
PANDRAUD Thomas
FOURNEL Mathieu
THEVENIN Florent
BRETON Rémy
MEUNIER Julie
PERSONNIER Pascaline
COLLET Morgane
MARTIN Clementine
LEGRAND Arnaud
DELVOLVE Vincent
CHAUCHE Marie

PIOUD Dorian

LEGOFF Emmanuelle
BEN MESSAOUD Youssef
MANGIONE Vincent
LUSSON Etienne
BONVALOT-NOIROT Aurore
DEVILLARD Sylvain
PETIT Genevieve
SOCQUET-JUGLARD Christine
MOREAU-FLACHAT Claire
DESBRIERES Anne
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" Défi des 3 Villards

Association Défi des 3 Villards * samedi 8 juin 2024

Club

S/L SERRE-CHEVALIER BRIANCON ATHLETISME - SCBA
CA PONTCHARRA LA ROCHETTE GRESIVAUDAN

TEAM PROVENCE ENDURANCE

TRAIL DES PETITES ROCHES

AL ECHIROLLES

S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF

COURIR A SEYSSINS - SEYSSINET

ASPTT GRENOBLE

DYNAFIT SQUAD

LES 2 ALPES TRAIL
DIJON SINGLETRACK

BRIE SPORT

TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM
S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF

S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF

GRESI' COURANT LE VERSOUD

GRESI' COURANT LE VERSOUD

CAF GRENOBLE ISERE

SNBC

DDFIP ISERE

AC BOURG-ST-ANDEOL PIERRELATTE
SC CHATEAURENARD

GAP HAUTES ALPES ATHLETISME*

LES 2 ALPES TRAIL
TRAIL RUNNING ODYSSEE
LA FOULEE FOREZIENNE*

AS FONDETTES

DIJON SINGLETRACK
DIJON SINGLETRACK
GAP HAUTES ALPES ATHLETISME*

S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF

' S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF

S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF

S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF
S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF
S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF
S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF

Cat

SEH-M
SEH-M
SEH-M
M2H - M
ESH-M
MOH - M
M2H - M
MOH - M
M2H - M
SEH-M
SEH-M
JUH-M
SEH-M
MOH - M
SEH-M
MOF - F
SEH-M
MOH - M
MOH - M
MOH - M
MOH - M
MI1F - F
SEH-M
M2H - M
MiH-M
MI1F - F
SEF-F
M5H - M
MOF - F
SEH-M
JUH-M
MI1F - F
MOH - M
M2F - F
SEH-M
M4H - M
M3H-M
M4H - M
MOF - F
M5H - M
MOH - M
M2H - M
M1H-M
MI1F - F
M3H-M
M4H - M
SEF-F
SEF - F
M2F - F
M2H - M
MI1F - F
SEH-M
M4H - M
MI1F - F
M3F - F
MOF - F
MOH - M
SEH-M
MOH - M
M2H - M
MI1F - F
MI1F - F
MOF - F
MI1F - F
M6H - M
M2H - M
SEF - F
SEH-M
M4F - F
MOH - M
M3H-M
M3H-M
M2F - F
SEH-M
M4F - F
M3F - F
M4F - F
M4F - F

Course

Défi Tournée
KV

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
KV

Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
Défi Tournée
KV

Défi 3 Villards
Défi Tournée
Défi Tournée
KV

Défi 3 Villards
Défi Tournée
Défi Tournée
Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
KV

KV

Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
KV

Défi 3 Villards
Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
KV

Défi 3 Villards
KV

Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi Tournée
KV

Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
KV

Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi Tournée
Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
KV

Défi Tournée
Défi Tournée
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
KV

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
KV

KV

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards

(YAKA:5:

1

Temps
44'59
46'42
48'45
50'15
50'41
51'52
52'07
53'19
53'29
5333
53'35
53'57
54'12
54'35
54'41
54'56
5524
55'48
57'05
57'14
57'27
58'08
58'44
59'10
59'29

1h00'03
1h01'09
1h01'40
1h02'16
1h02'31
1h03'18
1h03'40
1h03'40
1h03'41
1h03'46
1h03'46
1h03'46
1h04'57
1h05'25
1h05'26
1h06'02
1h06'09
1h06'26
1h07'17
1h07'55
1h08'04
1h08'28
1h11'26
1h11'57
1h12'18
1h12'38
1h12'44
1h13'32
1h13'54
1h13'59
1h14'48
1h15'07
1h15'12
1h15'20
1h15'30
1h16'15
1h16'15
1h17'03
1h18'26
1h18'42
1h19'13
1h19'20
1h20'06
1h20'21
1h22'34
1h22'35
1h25'39
1h29'22
1h32'59
1h33'16
1h40'55
1h43'13
1h50'58

Ecart

a1'43
a3'46
ab5'16
a5'42
46'53
a7'08
4820
a8'30
ag8'34
4836
a8'58
a9'13
2936
49'42
a9's57
a10'25
a10'49
a12'06
a12'15
a12'28
a13'09
a13'45
a14'11
a 14'30
a 15'04
a16'10
a16'41
a17'17
a17'32
a18'19
a 1841
a18'41
a 1842
a18'47
a 18'47
a18'47
a19'58
a20'26
a 2027
a21'03
a21'10
a 2127
a22'18
a22'56
a23'05
a 2329
a26'27
a 26's8
a27'19
a27'39
a27'45
a28'33
a 28'55
a29'00
a29'49
a30'08
a30'13
a3021
a30'31
a31'16
a31'16
a32'04
a 3327
23343
a34'14
a3421
a 35'07
a35'22
a37'35
a37'36
a 40'40
a44'23
a48'00
a48'17
a 55'56
a58'14
a 1h05'59

Moy

km/h
6.80
6.55
6.28
6.09
6.04
5.90
5.87
5.74
5.72
571
571
5.67
5.65
5.61
5.60
5.57
5.52
5.48
5.36
5.35
5.33
5.26
5.21
5.17
5.14
5.10
5.00
4.96
4.91
4.89
4.83
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.71
4.68
4.68
4.63
4.63
4.61
Q855
4.51
4.50
4.47
4.28
4.25
4.23
4.21
4.21
4.16
4.14
4.14
4.09
4.07
4.07
4.06
4.05
4.01
4.01
3.97
3.90
3.89
3.86
3.86
3.82
3.81
3.71
3.71
3.57
3.42
3.29
3.28
3.03
2.96
2.76

Par cat.
1° SEH/5
2° SEH/2
3° SEH/8
1° M2H/5
1° ESH/1
1° MOH/5
2° M2H/5
2° MOH/1
3° M2H/1
4° SEH/8
5° SEH/5
1° JUH/2
6° SEH/8
3° MOH/6
7° SEH/5
1° MOF/1
8° SEH/8
4° MOH/6
5° MOH/6
6° MOH/6
7° MOH/5
1° M1F/5
9° SEH/8
4° M2H/5
1° M1H/1
2° M1F/5
1° SEF/2
1° M5H/2
2° MOF/1
10° SEH/8
2° JUH/2
3° M1F/5
8° MOH/6
1° M2F/1
11° SEH/8
1° M4H/4
1° M3H/3
2° M4H/4
3° MOF/3
2° M5H/2
9° MOH/5
5° M2H/3
2° M1H/2
4° M1F/5
2° M3H/3
3° M4H/4
2° SEF/1
3° SEF/2
2° M2F/1
6° M2H/5
5° M1F/3
12° SEH/5
4° M4H/4
6° M1F/3
1° M3F/2
4° MOF/3
10° MOH/6
13° SEH/5
11° MOH/5
7° M2H/3
7° M1F/3
8° M1F/3
5° MOF/3
9° M1F/5
1° M6H/1
8° M2H/5
4° SEF/1
14° SEH/2
1° M4F/4
12° MOH/5
3° M3H/3
4° M3H/2
3° M2F/1
15° SEH/8
2° M4F/4
2° M3F/2
3° M4F/4
4° M4F/4

v
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